

Present : Ms Misha Mrinaya, J.M, 6th Court, Asansol

11-03-2024

Today is fixed for SR and App.

None takes steps.

Due to resolution of the local Bar Association, no adverse order has been passed.

Fix 29-04-2024 for SR and App.

J.M, 6th Court, Asansol.