

Present:- Misha Mrinaya, J.M 6th Court, Asansol

Order dated:-
29-04-2024

The record is today fixed for SR/ appearance.
Petitioner files a hajira through lawyer.
SR not yet received till date.
The case is adjourned today for ends of justice.
Requisite filed. Issue the same at once.
Fix **12-06-2024** for SR/ appearance.

JM 6th Court, Asansol.